



Vendor Ranking

Call Order: 3 **Contract ID:** 22195241216 **Counties:** Blaine
Letting Date: March 25, 2025 2:00PM **District(s):** D4 Design Construction B Shihab Al Beiruti
Contract Time: 110 WORKING DAYS **Min:** **Max:**

Contract Description: US-93, CAREY TO HOTSPRINGS **Project(s):** A022(195)

Rank	Vendor ID/Name	Total Bid	Percent Of Low Bid
1	I0019 STAKER & PARSON COMPANIES dba IDAHO MATERIALS & CONSTRUCTION	\$8,657,438.18	100.00%
2	K0107 KNIFE RIVER CORPORATION - MOUNTAIN WEST	\$9,990,000.00	115.39%
3	S0340 SUMMIT CONSTRUCTION LLC	\$10,104,016.70	116.71%



Tabulation of Bids

Proposal ID: 22195241216

Counties: Blaine

Letting Date: March 25, 2025

District(s): D4 Design Construction B Shihab Al Beiruti

Call Order: 3

Project(s): A022(195)

Contract Time: 110 WORKING DAYS

Contract Description: US-93, CAREY TO HOTSPRINGS

Line No / Item ID Item Description			(1) STAKER & PARSON COMPANIES dba IDAHO MATERIALS & CONSTRUCTION		(2) KNIFE RIVER CORPORATION - MOUNTAIN WEST		(3) SUMMIT CONSTRUCTION LLC	
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 001	Work by Contract		Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:		LCC:	
0005 104-005A	16,000.000		1.00000	16,000.00	1.00000	16,000.00	1.00000	16,000.00
PARTNERING	CA							
0010 107-019A	10,000.000		1.00000	10,000.00	1.00000	10,000.00	1.00000	10,000.00
SURVEY MONUMENT PRESERVATION	CA							
0015 203-010A	10,000.000		1.00000	10,000.00	1.00000	10,000.00	1.00000	10,000.00
ASBESTOS REMOVAL AND DISPOSAL	CA							
0020 203-025A	1.000		1,600.00000	1,600.00	375.00000	375.00	776.00000	776.00
REMOVAL OF CATCH BASIN	EACH							
0025 203-030A	2.000		20,000.00000	40,000.00	8,000.00000	16,000.00	26,770.00000	53,540.00
REMOVAL OF CONCRETE CULVERT	EACH							



Tabulation of Bids

Proposal ID: 22195241216

Counties: Blaine

Letting Date: March 25, 2025

District(s): D4 Design Construction B Shihab Al Beiruti

Call Order: 3

Project(s): A022(195)

Contract Time: 110 WORKING DAYS

Contract Description: US-93, CAREY TO HOTSPRINGS

Line No / Item ID Item Description			(1) STAKER & PARSON COMPANIES dba IDAHO MATERIALS & CONSTRUCTION		(2) KNIFE RIVER CORPORATION - MOUNTAIN WEST		(3) SUMMIT CONSTRUCTION LLC	
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 001	Work by Contract		Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:		LCC:	
0030	203-045A	2.000	4,375.00000	8,750.00	1,250.00000	2,500.00	1,677.00000	3,354.00
	REMOVAL OF CONCRETE HEADGATE	EACH						
0035	203-123A	140.000	37.00000	5,180.00	17.00000	2,380.00	44.00000	6,160.00
	REMOVAL OF MISCELLANEOUS ITEMS PIPE CULVERT	FT						
0040	203-123B	72.000	43.50000	3,132.00	40.00000	2,880.00	33.50000	2,412.00
	REMOVAL OF MISCELLANEOUS ITEMS STORM PIPE	FT						
0045	205-005A	20,400.000	25.00000	510,000.00	40.00000	816,000.00	28.80000	587,520.00
	EXCAVATION	CY						



Tabulation of Bids

Proposal ID: 22195241216

Counties: Blaine

Letting Date: March 25, 2025

District(s): D4 Design Construction B Shihab Al Beiruti

Call Order: 3

Project(s): A022(195)

Contract Time: 110 WORKING DAYS

Contract Description: US-93, CAREY TO HOTSPRINGS

Line No / Item ID Item Description		(1) STAKER & PARSON COMPANIES dba IDAHO MATERIALS & CONSTRUCTION		(2) KNIFE RIVER CORPORATION - MOUNTAIN WEST		(3) SUMMIT CONSTRUCTION LLC	
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 001	Work by Contract	Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:		LCC:	
0050 205-060A	2,190.000 MG	6.25000	13,687.50	1.00000	2,190.00	41.00000	89,790.00
WATER FOR DUST ABATEMENT							
0055 205-090A	4.800 MILE	1,550.00000	7,440.00	2,800.00000	13,440.00	3,266.00000	15,676.80
SHOULDER GRADING							
0060 205-095A	500.000 CA	1.00000	500.00	1.00000	500.00	1.00000	500.00
SOFT SPOT REPAIR							
0065 210-005A	898.000 CY	32.50000	29,185.00	57.00000	51,186.00	52.10000	46,785.80
STRUCTURE EXCAVATION SCHEDULE NO. 1							
0070 210-015A	384.000 CY	54.00000	20,736.00	75.00000	28,800.00	97.10000	37,286.40
COMPACTING BACKFILL							



Tabulation of Bids

Proposal ID: 22195241216

Counties: Blaine

Letting Date: March 25, 2025

District(s): D4 Design Construction B Shihab Al Beiruti

Call Order: 3

Project(s): A022(195)

Contract Time: 110 WORKING DAYS

Contract Description: US-93, CAREY TO HOTSPRINGS

Line No / Item ID Item Description			(1) STAKER & PARSON COMPANIES dba IDAHO MATERIALS & CONSTRUCTION		(2) KNIFE RIVER CORPORATION - MOUNTAIN WEST		(3) SUMMIT CONSTRUCTION LLC	
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 001	Work by Contract		Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:		LCC:	
0075 212-020A	9,341.000 SILT FENCE FT		3.50000	32,693.50	3.60000	33,627.60	4.50000	42,034.50
0080 212-060A	4.000 STABILIZED CONSTRUCTION ENTRANCE EACH		3,250.00000	13,000.00	3,000.00000	12,000.00	1.00000	4.00
0085 212-105A	5,000.000 WATER AND POLLUTION CA		1.00000	5,000.00	1.00000	5,000.00	1.00000	5,000.00
0090 303-022A	24,160.000 3/4" AGGREGATE TYPE B FOR BASE TON		28.00000	676,480.00	30.00000	724,800.00	26.80000	647,488.00
0095 308-005A	71,800.000 CEMENT RECYCLED ASPHALT BASE STABILIZATION SY		2.10000	150,780.00	3.30000	236,940.00	2.00000	143,600.00



Tabulation of Bids

Proposal ID: 22195241216

Counties: Blaine

Letting Date: March 25, 2025

District(s): D4 Design Construction B Shihab Al Beiruti

Call Order: 3

Project(s): A022(195)

Contract Time: 110 WORKING DAYS

Contract Description: US-93, CAREY TO HOTSPRINGS

Line No / Item ID Item Description			(1) STAKER & PARSON COMPANIES dba IDAHO MATERIALS & CONSTRUCTION		(2) KNIFE RIVER CORPORATION - MOUNTAIN WEST		(3) SUMMIT CONSTRUCTION LLC	
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 001	Work by Contract		Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:		LCC:	
0100	308-010A PORTLAND CEMENT TON	540.000	290.00000	156,600.00	295.00000	159,300.00	269.00000	145,260.00
0105	308-015A PULVERIZE EXISTING SURFACE SY	71,800.000	1.20000	86,160.00	1.50000	107,700.00	1.75000	125,650.00
0110	401-020A CSS-1 DILUTED EMULSIFIED ASPHALT FOR TACK COAT GAL	14,900.000	2.10000	31,290.00	2.60000	38,740.00	3.80000	56,620.00
0115	402-020A EMULSIFIED ASPHALT FOR PRIME COAT TON	100.000	525.00000	52,500.00	800.00000	80,000.00	947.00000	94,700.00
0120	405-245A APPROACH EACH	142.000	1,250.00000	177,500.00	1,450.00000	205,900.00	2,600.00000	369,200.00



Tabulation of Bids

Proposal ID: 22195241216

Counties: Blaine

Letting Date: March 25, 2025

District(s): D4 Design Construction B Shihab Al Beiruti

Call Order: 3

Project(s): A022(195)

Contract Time: 110 WORKING DAYS

Contract Description: US-93, CAREY TO HOTSPRINGS

Line No / Item ID Item Description		(1) STAKER & PARSON COMPANIES dba IDAHO MATERIALS & CONSTRUCTION		(2) KNIFE RIVER CORPORATION - MOUNTAIN WEST		(3) SUMMIT CONSTRUCTION LLC	
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 001	Work by Contract	Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:		LCC:	
0125 405-260A	921.000 SY	12.50000	11,512.50	15.00000	13,815.00	5.30000	4,881.30
WEDGE MILLING							
0130 405-435A	34,300.000 TON	127.00000	4,356,100.00	115.00000	3,944,500.00	141.00000	4,836,300.00
SUPERPAVE HMA PAVEMENT INCLUDING ASPHALT & ADDITIVES CLASS SP-3							
0135 431-005A	60,900.000 SY	2.90000	176,610.00	2.65000	161,385.00	2.80000	170,520.00
COLD MILLING							
0140 511-005A	258.000 SY	55.00000	14,190.00	45.00000	11,610.00	24.20000	6,243.60
CONCRETE WATERPROOF SYSTEM							



Tabulation of Bids

Proposal ID: 22195241216

Counties: Blaine

Letting Date: March 25, 2025

District(s): D4 Design Construction B Shihab Al Beiruti

Call Order: 3

Project(s): A022(195)

Contract Time: 110 WORKING DAYS

Contract Description: US-93, CAREY TO HOTSPRINGS

Line No / Item ID Item Description			(1) STAKER & PARSON COMPANIES dba IDAHO MATERIALS & CONSTRUCTION		(2) KNIFE RIVER CORPORATION - MOUNTAIN WEST		(3) SUMMIT CONSTRUCTION LLC	
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 001	Work by Contract		Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:		LCC:	
0145 578-005A	(1.000) L S PRECAST CONCRETE CULVERT STIFF LEG		319,000.00000	319,000.00	450,000.00000	450,000.00	379,855.00000	379,855.00
0150 578-005B	(1.000) L S PRECAST CONCRETE CULVERT		190,000.00000	190,000.00	210,000.00000	210,000.00	198,112.00000	198,112.00
0155 584-005A	(1.000) LS TEMPORARY SHORING		52,000.00000	52,000.00	155,000.00000	155,000.00	56,855.00000	56,855.00
0160 602-025A	120.000 FT 12" PIPE CULVERT		90.00000	10,800.00	100.00000	12,000.00	140.00000	16,800.00
0165 602-035A	65.000 FT 18" PIPE CULVERT		145.00000	9,425.00	110.00000	7,150.00	196.00000	12,740.00



Tabulation of Bids

Proposal ID: 22195241216

Counties: Blaine

Letting Date: March 25, 2025

District(s): D4 Design Construction B Shihab Al Beiruti

Call Order: 3

Project(s): A022(195)

Contract Time: 110 WORKING DAYS

Contract Description: US-93, CAREY TO HOTSPRINGS

Line No / Item ID Item Description		(1) STAKER & PARSON COMPANIES dba IDAHO MATERIALS & CONSTRUCTION		(2) KNIFE RIVER CORPORATION - MOUNTAIN WEST		(3) SUMMIT CONSTRUCTION LLC	
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 001	Work by Contract	Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:		LCC:	
0170 602-045A	140.000 24" PIPE CULVERT FT	130.00000	18,200.00	220.00000	30,800.00	312.00000	43,680.00
0175 605-630A	1.000 INLET TYPE 8 EACH	8,100.00000	8,100.00	8,000.00000	8,000.00	6,106.00000	6,106.00
0180 605-655A	1.000 DRYWELL EACH	8,050.00000	8,050.00	20,000.00000	20,000.00	14,385.00000	14,385.00
0185 608-035A	2.000 18" APRON FOR PIPE EACH	1,500.00000	3,000.00	730.00000	1,460.00	1,166.00000	2,332.00
0190 608-045A	4.000 24" APRON FOR PIPE EACH	1,350.00000	5,400.00	910.00000	3,640.00	1,344.00000	5,376.00



Tabulation of Bids

Proposal ID: 22195241216

Counties: Blaine

Letting Date: March 25, 2025

District(s): D4 Design Construction B Shihab Al Beiruti

Call Order: 3

Project(s): A022(195)

Contract Time: 110 WORKING DAYS

Contract Description: US-93, CAREY TO HOTSPRINGS

Line No / Item ID Item Description		(1) STAKER & PARSON COMPANIES dba IDAHO MATERIALS & CONSTRUCTION		(2) KNIFE RIVER CORPORATION - MOUNTAIN WEST		(3) SUMMIT CONSTRUCTION LLC	
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 001	Work by Contract	Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:		LCC:	
0195 617-005A	200.000 EACH	85.50000	17,100.00	85.00000	17,000.00	85.20000	17,040.00
DELINEATOR TYPE 1							
0200 617-020A	30.000 EACH	85.50000	2,565.00	85.00000	2,550.00	85.20000	2,556.00
DELINEATOR TYPE 4							
0205 621-005A	0.490 ACRE	2,200.00000	1,078.00	2,200.00000	1,078.00	1,000.00000	490.00
SEED BED PREPARATION							
0210 621-010A	0.470 ACRE	4,450.00000	2,091.50	4,400.00000	2,068.00	4,690.00000	2,204.30
SEEDING PERMANENT							
0215 621-010B	0.020 ACRE	16,000.00000	320.00	15,500.00000	310.00	4,453.00000	89.06
SEEDING WETLAND							



Tabulation of Bids

Proposal ID: 22195241216

Counties: Blaine

Letting Date: March 25, 2025

District(s): D4 Design Construction B Shihab Al Beiruti

Call Order: 3

Project(s): A022(195)

Contract Time: 110 WORKING DAYS

Contract Description: US-93, CAREY TO HOTSPRINGS

Line No / Item ID Item Description		(1) STAKER & PARSON COMPANIES dba IDAHO MATERIALS & CONSTRUCTION		(2) KNIFE RIVER CORPORATION - MOUNTAIN WEST		(3) SUMMIT CONSTRUCTION LLC	
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 001	Work by Contract	Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:		LCC:	
0220 624-005A	50.000 CY	143.00000	7,150.00	110.00000	5,500.00	104.00000	5,200.00
LOOSE RIPRAP							
0225 626-010A	1,973.000 SF	15.50000	30,581.50	15.50000	30,581.50	9.00000	17,757.00
TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL SIGNS							
0230 626-040A	6.000 EACH	155.00000	930.00	155.00000	930.00	110.00000	660.00
BARRICADE TYPE 3							
0235 626-050A	50.000 EACH	31.50000	1,575.00	31.00000	1,550.00	16.80000	840.00
DRUMS							
0240 626-093A	2,000.000 FT	3.40000	6,800.00	3.20000	6,400.00	3.40000	6,800.00
TEMPORARY PAVEMENT MARKING - WATERBORNE							



Tabulation of Bids

Proposal ID: 22195241216

Counties: Blaine

Letting Date: March 25, 2025

District(s): D4 Design Construction B Shihab Al Beiruti

Call Order: 3

Project(s): A022(195)

Contract Time: 110 WORKING DAYS

Contract Description: US-93, CAREY TO HOTSPRINGS

Line No / Item ID Item Description			(1) STAKER & PARSON COMPANIES dba IDAHO MATERIALS & CONSTRUCTION		(2) KNIFE RIVER CORPORATION - MOUNTAIN WEST		(3) SUMMIT CONSTRUCTION LLC	
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 001	Work by Contract		Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:		LCC:	
0245 626-100A	50,000.000 CA		1.00000	50,000.00	1.00000	50,000.00	1.00000	50,000.00
	MISCELLANEOUS TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL ITEMS							
0250 626-105A	330.000 HR		74.00000	24,420.00	80.00000	26,400.00	66.90000	22,077.00
	TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL MAINTENANCE							
0255 626-115B	220.000 DAY		79.00000	17,380.00	80.00000	17,600.00	61.40000	13,508.00
	PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN (PCMS)							
0260 626-116A	150.000 FT		63.00000	9,450.00	65.00000	9,750.00	151.00000	22,650.00
	TEMPORARY CONCRETE BARRIER							



Tabulation of Bids

Proposal ID: 22195241216

Counties: Blaine

Letting Date: March 25, 2025

District(s): D4 Design Construction B Shihab Al Beiruti

Call Order: 3

Project(s): A022(195)

Contract Time: 110 WORKING DAYS

Contract Description: US-93, CAREY TO HOTSPRINGS

Line No / Item ID Item Description		(1) STAKER & PARSON COMPANIES dba IDAHO MATERIALS & CONSTRUCTION		(2) KNIFE RIVER CORPORATION - MOUNTAIN WEST		(3) SUMMIT CONSTRUCTION LLC	
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 001	Work by Contract	Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:		LCC:	
0265 626-118A	4.000 EACH	5,000.00000	20,000.00	5,000.00000	20,000.00	7,106.00000	28,424.00
TEMPORARY CRASH CUSHION							
0270 626-120A	3,520.000 HR	74.00000	260,480.00	72.00000	253,440.00	66.90000	235,488.00
FLAGGER CONTROL							
0275 626-125A	880.000 HR	76.00000	66,880.00	80.00000	70,400.00	77.40000	68,112.00
PILOT CAR							
0280 626-130A	5,280.000 HR	4.20000	22,176.00	4.50000	23,760.00	8.60000	45,408.00
TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL SIGNAL							
0285 626-135A	400.000 EACH	16.00000	6,400.00	15.86000	6,344.00	8.40000	3,360.00
WEIGHTED BASE TUBULAR MARKERS							



Tabulation of Bids

Proposal ID: 22195241216

Counties: Blaine

Letting Date: March 25, 2025

District(s): D4 Design Construction B Shihab Al Beiruti

Call Order: 3

Project(s): A022(195)

Contract Time: 110 WORKING DAYS

Contract Description: US-93, CAREY TO HOTSPRINGS

Line No / Item ID Item Description			(1) STAKER & PARSON COMPANIES dba IDAHO MATERIALS & CONSTRUCTION		(2) KNIFE RIVER CORPORATION - MOUNTAIN WEST		(3) SUMMIT CONSTRUCTION LLC	
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 001	Work by Contract		Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:		LCC:	
0290	626-145A	7.740	2,800.00000	21,672.00	2,650.00000	20,511.00	447.00000	3,459.78
	TEMPORARY RUMBLE STRIPS	EACH						
0295	630-010A	414.000	22.00000	9,108.00	22.00000	9,108.00	22.10000	9,149.40
	TRANSVERSE, WORD, SYMBOL, AND ARROW PAVEMENT MARKINGS - PREFORMED THERMOPLASTIC	SF						
0300	630-025A	151,526.000	0.18000	27,274.68	0.20000	30,305.20	0.20000	30,305.20
	LONGITUDINAL PAVEMENT MARKING - WATERBORNE	FT						
0305	631-010A	7.700	1,400.00000	10,780.00	1,110.00000	8,547.00	658.00000	5,066.60
	RUMBLE STRIPS	MILE						



Tabulation of Bids

Proposal ID: 22195241216

Counties: Blaine

Letting Date: March 25, 2025

District(s): D4 Design Construction B Shihab Al Beiruti

Call Order: 3

Project(s): A022(195)

Contract Time: 110 WORKING DAYS

Contract Description: US-93, CAREY TO HOTSPRINGS

Line No / Item ID Item Description			(1) STAKER & PARSON COMPANIES dba IDAHO MATERIALS & CONSTRUCTION		(2) KNIFE RIVER CORPORATION - MOUNTAIN WEST		(3) SUMMIT CONSTRUCTION LLC	
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 001	Work by Contract		Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:		LCC:	
0310 640-010A	3,000.000 RIPRAP/EROSION CONTROL GEOTEXTILE SY		2.80000	8,400.00	2.00000	6,000.00	2.50000	7,500.00
0315 640-015A	38,900.000 SUBGRADE SEPARATION GEOTEXTILE SY		1.60000	62,240.00	1.55000	60,295.00	1.80000	70,020.00
0320 645-010A	(1.000) CLASS 3 FIELD LABORATORY - AGGREGATE, SOILS, SP 3 & SP 5 LS		125,000.00000	125,000.00	55,000.00000	55,000.00	101,056.00000	101,056.00
0325 654-025A	0.470 COMPOST ACRE		10,500.00000	4,935.00	10,500.00000	4,935.00	14,368.00000	6,752.96



Tabulation of Bids

Proposal ID: 22195241216

Counties: Blaine

Letting Date: March 25, 2025

District(s): D4 Design Construction B Shihab Al Beiruti

Call Order: 3

Project(s): A022(195)

Contract Time: 110 WORKING DAYS

Contract Description: US-93, CAREY TO HOTSPRINGS

Line No / Item ID Item Description			(1) STAKER & PARSON COMPANIES dba IDAHO MATERIALS & CONSTRUCTION		(2) KNIFE RIVER CORPORATION - MOUNTAIN WEST		(3) SUMMIT CONSTRUCTION LLC	
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 001	Work by Contract		Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:		LCC:	
0330 675-005A	(1.000) SURVEY LS		48,000.00000	48,000.00	75,000.00000	75,000.00	18,580.00000	18,580.00
0335 675-010A	30,000.000 DIRECTED SURVEYING CA		1.00000	30,000.00	1.00000	30,000.00	1.00000	30,000.00
0340 676-015A	(1.000) RECORD AND REESTABLISH PAVEMENT MARKINGS L S		14,000.00000	14,000.00	10,000.00000	10,000.00	8,839.00000	8,839.00
0345 677-005A	(1.000) RECORD DRAWINGS LS		5,800.00000	5,800.00	10,000.00000	10,000.00	981.00000	981.00
0350 S901-05E	1.000 SP 18" HEADGATE EACH		2,250.00000	2,250.00	2,400.00000	2,400.00	6,100.00000	6,100.00



Tabulation of Bids

Proposal ID: 22195241216

Counties: Blaine

Letting Date: March 25, 2025

District(s): D4 Design Construction B Shihab Al Beiruti

Call Order: 3

Project(s): A022(195)

Contract Time: 110 WORKING DAYS

Contract Description: US-93, CAREY TO HOTSPRINGS

Line No / Item ID Item Description		(1) STAKER & PARSON COMPANIES dba IDAHO MATERIALS & CONSTRUCTION	(2) KNIFE RIVER CORPORATION - MOUNTAIN WEST	(3) SUMMIT CONSTRUCTION LLC			
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 001	Work by Contract	Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:		LCC:	
0355 Z629-05A	(1.000)	500,000.00000	500,000.00	1,516,618.70000	1,516,618.70	1,000,000.00000	1,000,000.00
MOBILIZATION	LS						
Section Totals:			\$8,657,438.18		\$9,990,000.00		\$10,104,016.70
Life Cycle Costs:							
Section Total with LCC:			\$8,657,438.18		\$9,990,000.00		\$10,104,016.70
Contract Item Totals			\$8,657,438.18		\$9,990,000.00		\$10,104,016.70
Contract Time Totals							
Contract Life Cycle Costs Totals			\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
Contract Grand Totals			\$8,657,438.18		\$9,990,000.00		10,104,016.70

() indicates item is bid as Lump Sum